Sector

Sick Units with

investment
below Rs 5 lac
in mfg

unit and below
Rs 2lacin
service unit

Position as at
the end of the
previous
Quarter

Micro Enterprises

Mfg

Alcs

3469

Amt

55.40]

Service

Alcs

16561

Amt

101.17

port of Sick MSME Units as on 30

Small Enterprises
Service

Mfg

Alcs

Amt

N.A.

Alcs

N.A.

Amt

N.A.

Alcs

3469

Micro & Small Enterprises

Mfg
Amt

55.40]

Alcs

16561

Service
Amt

101.17

Additions
during the
Quarter

746

7.95

5908

35.40

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

746

7.95

5908

35.40]

Deletions
during the
quarter

196

2.48

1112

7.91

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

196

2.48

1112

7.91

Cum. position
at the end of
current Quarter

4019

60.87]

21357

128.66

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

4019

60.87]

21357

128.66

Sick Units other
than above

Position as at
the end of the
previous
Quarter

1259

93.10]

2098

61.50]

295

356.63

532]

356.63

1554

449.74

2630

245.99

Additions
during the
Quarter

370

12.10

775

21.82

74.47

114

29.42]

438

86.57]

889

51.23]

Deletions
during the
quarter

92

2.03

153

5.32

15.28

53

26.78]

115

17.31

206

32.11]

Cum. position
at the end of
current Quarter

1537

103.17

2720

78.00]

340!

415.83

593|

187.11

1877

518.99

3313

265.11

Units in respect
of which Bank

of which Bank
is yet to take

decision on
viability

Position as at
the end of the
previous
Quarter

2711

57.93]

9782]

89.40

126

170.39

299

104.49

2837

228.32

10081

193.90

Additions
during the
Quarter

483

6.77

2281

19.08|

21.73]

52

5.86

510

28.50]

2333

24.94

Deletions
during the
quarter

2462

52.18]

8926

80.40

117

165.29

281

101.90

2579

217.47

9207

182.30

Cum. position
at the end of
current Quarter

732]

12.52

3137

28.09

36

26.82]

70|

8.45

768

39.34]

3207

36.54

Potentially
Viable Units

Position as at
the end of the
previous
Quarter

172

3.40

464

8.06

30

25.80]

20

4.66

202|

29.20]

484

12.72

Additions
during the
Quarter

66

4.97

310

3.99

14.85

20

6.88

75

19.82]

330

10.87]

Deletions
during the
quarter

88

1.86!

213

5.81

13

9.80

08

3.79

101

11.66]

221

9.60

Cum. position
at the end of
current Quarter

150

6.51

561

6.25

26

30.86]

32

7.74

176

37.37]

593|

13.99

Non-Viable

Position as at
the end of the
previous
Quarter

1845

87.17]

8413

65.20]

139

160.44|

213

75.33]

1984

247.61

8626

140.53

Additions
during the
Quarter

2895

58.36]

12360

110.53

145

198.76

286

96.26]

3040

257.12

12646

206.79

Cum. position
at the end of
current Quarter

4674

145.01

20379

172.33

278

358.15

491

170.92

4952

503.16

20870

343.24

Viable Units Put
Under Nursing

Position as at
the end of the
previous
Quarter

38

1.06!

77

2.58

11.04]

02

2.43

52|

12.10

79

5.01]

Additions
during the
Quarter

30

3.42

87

0.68

3.48

10|

4.43

35

6.91

97

511

Deletions
during the
quarter

04

0.44

11

2.21

08,

7.04

00

2.36

12|

7.48

11

4.57

Cum. position
at the end of
current Quarter

64

4.04

153

1.05]

11

7.49

12|

4.49

75

11.52

165

5.54




