QUARTERLY

Amt in Cr.

Sector		Micro Enterprises			Small Enterprises				Micro & Small Enterprises				
		Mfg		Service		Mfg		Service		Mfg		Service	
	Position as at	A/cs	Amt	A/cs	Amt	A/cs	Amt	A/cs	Amt	A/cs	Amt	A/cs	Amt
Sick Units with	the end of the previous Quarter	3469	55.40	16561	101.17	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	3469	55.40	16561	101.17
investment below Rs 5 lac in mfg	Additions during the Quarter	746	7.95	5908	35.40	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	746	7.95	5908	35.40
unit and below Rs 2 lac in service unit	Deletions during the quarter	196	2.48	1112	7.91	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	196	2.48	1112	7.91
	Cum. position at the end of current Quarter	4019	60.87	21357	128.66	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	4019	60.87	21357	128.66
Sick Units other than above	Position as at the end of the previous Quarter	1259	93.10	2098	61.50	295	356.63	532	356.63	1554	449.74	2630	245.99
	Additions during the Quarter	370	12.10	775	21.82	68	74.47	114	29.42	438	86.57	889	51.23
	Deletions during the quarter	92	2.03	153	5.32	23	15.28	53	26.78	115	17.31	206	32.11
	Cum. position at the end of current Quarter	1537	103.17	2720	78.00	340	415.83	593	187.11	1877	518.99	3313	265.11
Units in respect of which Bank	Position as at the end of the previous Quarter	2711	57.93	9782	89.40	126	170.39	299	104.49	2837	228.32	10081	193.90
of which Bank is yet to take	Additions during the Quarter	483	6.77	2281	19.08	27	21.73	52	5.86	510	28.50	2333	24.94
decision on viability	Deletions during the quarter	2462	52.18	8926	80.40	117	165.29	281	101.90	2579	217.47	9207	182.30
	Cum. position at the end of current Quarter	732	12.52	3137	28.09	36	26.82	70	8.45	768	39.34	3207	36.54
Potentially Viable Units	Position as at the end of the previous Quarter	172	3.40	464	8.06	30	25.80	20	4.66	202	29.20	484	12.72
	Additions during the Quarter	66	4.97	310	3.99	9	14.85	20	6.88	75	19.82	330	10.87
	Deletions during the quarter	88	1.86	213	5.81	13	9.80	08	3.79	101	11.66	221	9.60
	Cum. position at the end of current Quarter	150	6.51	561	6.25	26	30.86	32	7.74	176	37.37	593	13.99
Non-Viable	Position as at the end of the previous Quarter	1845	87.17	8413	65.20	139	160.44	213	75.33	1984	247.61	8626	140.53
	Additions during the Quarter	2895	58.36	12360	110.53	145	198.76	286	96.26	3040	257.12	12646	206.79
	Cum. position at the end of current Quarter	4674	145.01	20379	172.33	278	358.15	491	170.92	4952	503.16	20870	343.24
Viable Units Put Under Nursing	Position as at the end of the previous Quarter	38	1.06	77	2.58	14	11.04	02	2.43	52	12.10	79	5.01
	Additions during the Quarter	30	3.42	87	0.68	5	3.48	10	4.43	35	6.91	97	5.11
	Deletions during the quarter	04	0.44	11	2.21	08	7.04	00	2.36	12	7.48	11	4.57
	Cum. position at the end of current Quarter	64	4.04	153	1.05	11	7.49	12	4.49	75	11.52	165	5.54